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The Bettmann Archive.
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B19 BET E4 (James Waston) (FxE) LR
K452 (Francis Crick) ° The Betimann Archive.
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B 1.10 (a) FEDW - ERF52HF (Rosalind Franklin)
(b) BE=Ef (Maurice Wilkins)

Photo (a) from Cold Spring Harbor. Photo (b) courtesy of Pro-
fessor M.H.F. Wilkins, Biophysics Dept., King's College, London.
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1859
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1869
1900
1902
1902
1908
1910
1913
1927
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1941
1944
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1958
1961
1966
1972
1973
1977
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1990

1991

1993
1995

1996

, 1916

i¥EM Y (Charles Darwin)

= & (Gregor Mendel)

@R (F riedrich Miescher)

Hugo de Vries, Carl Correns, Erich von Tschermark
# 3 (Archsbald Garrod)

Walter Sutton, Theodor Boveri

G.H. Hardy, Wilhelm Weinberg

&1 - R (Thomas Morgan), Calvin Bridge
PIERF (A.H. Sturtevant)

H.J. Muller

Harriet Creighton, Barbara McClintock

83 (George Beadle)LIURFE (E. L. Tatum)
Oswald Avery, Colin McLeod, Maclyn McCarty
¥{S (James Watson) - %52 (Francis Crick) -
IO - BRI M (Rosalind Franklin) 2L
5B (maurice Wilkins)

Matthew Meselson, Franklin Sanger

Sidney Brenner, Francois Jacob, Matthew Meselson
Marshall Nirenberg, Har Gobind Khorana

Paul Berg

Herb Boyer, Stanley Cohen

Walter Gilbert and Frederick Sanger

Frederick Sanger

Phillip Sharp, Richard Roberts, and others
Lap-Chee Tsui, Francis Collins, and John Wilkins
¥+ (James Watson) LIBREFSHEHEA

W. French Anderson and others
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Craig Venter and Hamilton Smith
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